
1 IIIDE[Z

2 AAELLIY vIDIEZ H7  50 50

3 GALLASU LAYIEZ 12C 48 98

4 JXOEIUU ALLEGUAS 11E 112 210

5 IONRISV JEUX 6G  56 266

6 AKRSMTU IVOIRINS 8H  86 352

7 CNANMTU KSAR 10B 45 397

8 CMLNNAE TUNA 13B 27 424

9 AALENNI MEC 5I  26 450

10 MUPOEEE ALANINES O1  77 527

11 EMNORUL PUEE 14A 22 549

12 DIOAFTT LUMEN 15D 26 575

13 DFTATTO IF 15A 33 608

14 EDRATTO TOF 4J  28 636

15 RWDITTO DARDE 9E  30 666

16 ODTIRT[ WU J10 31 697

17 OTHUEVS DeTROITS C3  70 767

18 BPBEHTS VOUTE D1  31 798

19 BHBEEOS STEP E2  30 828

20 BHBEGRO HERES 6A  26 854

21 BMBRGES HOIR 8A  24 878

22 NCBMGQA BREFS L1  20 898

23 ACBEMO QING M7  21 919

24 BO CARMEL 2J  30 949

BOeTE 4A  9 958

Coup

mercredi 9 mars 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


